
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Andrea Wolfson

1010

[1033089]

Submitted on:

1/14/2012 21:17:00 (eastern)

7/1/2011 9/30/2011
Q3-11

X

County Court Judge Group 24X

3399 SW 3rd Avenue

Miami, FL 33145
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           0.00

           0.00

          98.75

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      68,593.00        3,672.95



Andrea Wolfson 1010

7/1/2011 9/30/2011
1 1

Suarez, Francis 
2701 South Bayshore Drive
Suite 500
Miami, FL 33133

I attorney IK food and
beverage
for
campaign
event

Add
8/31/2011

1

       $98.75
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